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~ WHAT YOU SAID




COCKTAILS

DEATH & TAXES
Gin, Limoncello, Dry Vermouth

PLEASE DON'T TELL COLADA
Spiced Rum, Malibu, pineapple juice, coconut foam

STRAWBERRY TART

Gin, raspberry liqueus; lemon, cranberry, fairy floss

BOLITHO SOUR

Bourbon, Amaretto, lime, cherry

HUNGER

Vodka, Triple Sec, strawberry purée, orange bitters, lime, wine foam

STKM ESPRESSO MARTINI
That Spirited Lot Coffee Vodka, Mr Black, Licor 43, espresso

LYCHEE PEARL

Gin, Paraiso, pineapple, lemon, sugar

PASSIONATE LOVER
Vodka, Passoa, white chocolate, passion fruit, grapefruit, egg white

STKM OLD FASHIONED
Bourbon, Rhubarb Butters, orange bitters

APRIL IN PARIS
Vodka, Frangelico, pineapple, passion fruit

G&T CUCUMBER
That Spirited Lot Gin, elderflower; tonic

RUBY AURORA

Gin, grapefruit, watermelon, lime

“ AMEAL WITHOUT A COCKTAIL IS JUST A MEETING.”

MARK TWAIN

GREEN GOBLIN
Midori, Rum, pineapple, lime

WHAT SHE'S HAVING
Vodka, St Germain, raspberry syrup, lime, apple juice

STKM G&T HIBISCUS
That Spirited Lot Gin, hibiscus, tonic

BLOODY NEGRONI
Gin, Campart, Dry Vermouth, blood orange

MEXICAN SUNRISE

Aperol, Tequila, coconut foam, agave, lime

OVER THE VOLCANO

That Spinited Lot Gin, Amaro Montenegro, orange & rhubarb bitters

THIS ISN'T A GOODBYE

Tequila, Amaretto, chamomule, pineapple juice, lemon & lime

FALLEN ANGEL
Tequila, Triple Sec, lime, orange bitters, Champagne foam

ALL CLASSIC COCKTAILS ALSO AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

_/
“ I DRINK CHAMPAGNE ON TWO OCCASIONS -
WHEN I'M IN LOVE AND WHEN I'M NOT.”
COCO CHANEL
—
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NON ALCOHOLIC

BERRY FIELDS {15}
Raspberry, apple, cranberry, lemon

GARDEN OF YUZU {15}
Pineapple, passionfruit, yuzu

WILD BREEZE {15}

Fassion fruit, vanilla, apple juice, lime

FEEL THE KICK {15}
Bell Pepper; ginger; Alcohol-Free Beer

WATERMELON BREEZE {15}
Watermelon, orange, pineapple

MY LOVE LIFE {15}
Apple juice, elderflower; lime, basil, giner ale

URBAN ALLEY URBAN MYTH NO ALC BEER {10}
HEINEKEN ZERO BEER {11}
ETCH SPARKLING {12}
Native Australian Bush Apple & Kakadu Plum

ETCH SPARKLING {12}
Native Australian Quandong & Orange

VINADA SPARKLING CHARDONNAY (200ML) {18}
Languedoc FRANCE

LA TAUTILA AIREN (200ML) {18}
La Mancha SPAIN

ZEITGIEST RIESLING {58}
Rhunegau GERMANY

BODEGA MATARROMERA WIN E. TEMPRANILLO (375ML) {28}
Ribera del Duero SPAIN

“I ONLY DRINK ON DAYS THAT END IN Y.

W, C. FIELDS




BEERS ON TAP

Schooner
COOPER’S PALE ALE {10}
SAPPORO PREMIUM LAGER {11}

“ ’
A BEER A DAY KEEPS THE DOCTOR AWAY.
GODFATHER

URBAN ALLEY URBAN MYTH NO ALC Docklands VIC
URBAN ALLEY LAGER Docklands VIC
URBAN ALLEY SLAPSHOT AUSSIE PALE ALE Docklands VIC
LORD NELSON OLD ADMIRAL DARK ALE NSW
CROWN LAGER VIC
STONE & WOOD PACIFIC ALE NSW
CORONA MEXICO
PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO ITALY
HEINEKEN NETHERLANDS
PERONI LEGGERA ITALY
FLYING BRICK ORIGINAL APPLE CIDER Bellarine VIC
FLYING BRICK PEAR CIDER Bellarine VIC

TASTING FLIGHTS

Bakery Hill Double Wood, Starward & The Gospel Solera Rye

KEEP WALKING
Johnnie Walker Black Label, Gold Label & Blue Label

THIS IS CHIVAS LIFE
Chivas Regal 12 year old, 18 year old & 21 year old Royal Salute

MR GLENFIDDICH
Glenfiddich 12 year old, 15 year old & 21 years Riserva Rum Cask Finish

THE MEN OF TAIN
The extra matured 12 year old wood expressions of Glenmorangie; Lasanta, Quinta Ruban & Nectar d'Or

THE MACALLAN
Macallan 12 year old, 15 year old & 18 year old

REAL FRIENDS. REAL BOURBON
Jim Beam Small Batch, Maker's Mark, Woodford Reserve

JAPANESE JOURNEY
Kamiki Orginal, Wood Blend & Sakura Blend

RISING SUN
Hibiki Harmony, Yamazaki Blend & Nikka 12 year old

EXOTIC RUM
Emperor heritage, sherry casks finish & private collection

BOUTIQUE COGNAC
Maison Beaumont Artisan; VS, VSOP & XO

THE VODKA EXPERIENCE
Vodka+, Purity triple distilled & Grey Goose

“WHAT WHISKY WILL NOT CURE
THERE IS NO CURE FOR.”

IRISH PROVERB
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WINES BY THE GLASS

«f SPARKLING {»

HOLLY'S GARDEN 'CUVEE MAREE' SPARKLING
RIVA DEI FRATI PROSECCO
PIERRE GIMMONET 1ER CRU CHAMPAGNE

Whitlands VIC
Treviso ITALY
Champagne FRANCE

“SAVE WATER, DRINK WINE.”

THE GODFATHER

{ %
L7 5]

FROGMORE CREEK RIESLING
HAHA SAUVIGNON BLANC

TIEFENBRUNNER 'MERUS' PINOT GRIGIO
ROCKFORD WHITE FRONTIGNAC

HAY SHED HILL 'MORRISON'S GIFT' CHARDONNAY
WILLIAM FEVRE PETIT CHABLIS (CHARDONNAY)

e =%
‘? ROSE §>
L] &

MERITE
ROCKFORD 'ALICANTE BOUCHET"

Coal River TAS
Marlborough N
Alto Adige ITALY
Barossa Valley SA
Margaret Riwer WA
Chablis FRANCE

Werattonbully SA
Barossa Valley SA

THERE IS A TIME AND PLACE FOR WINE.

IN MY HAND AND NOW.
o “r

CORONELLA BY PARINGA ESTATE PINOT NOIR
PRUNOTTO BARBERA D'ALBA

LOPEZ CRISTOBEL ROBLE (TEMPRANILLO)
CATENA ZAPATA MALBEC

MERITE MERLOT

RESCHKE 'BULL TRADER' CABERNET SAUVIGNON
STONEY VINEYARD CABERNET SAUVIGNON
KAY BROTHERS 'BASKET PRESS' GRENACHE
HEATHCOTE WINERY 'MAIL COACH' SHIRAZ
INKWELL '"PERFECT DAY' SHIRAZ

LANGMEIL '"PRIME CUT' SHIRAZ

LANGMEIL 'ORPHAN BANK' SHIRAZ

from vines on average over 80 years old'

HENSCHKE 'HENRY'S SEVEN' SHIRAZ BELND

LEEUWIN ESTATE 'ART SERIES' SHIRAZ

CECILLON 'LES GRAVIERES' CROZES-HERMITAGE (SYRAH)

Mornington Peninsula VIC

Piedmont ITALY

Ribera del Duero SPAIN
Mendoza ARGENTINA

Werattonbully SA
Coonawarra SA
Coal River TAS
MecLaren Vale SA
Heatheote VIC
MecLaren Vale SA
Barossa Valley SA
Barossa Valley SA

Barossa Valley SA
Margaret River WA
Rhine Valley FRANCE
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2021
2019

2023
2022
2017
2016
2020
2021
2016
2022
2021
2021

WINES BY THE GLASS

4 SWEET b

5

ELDERTON GOLDEN SEMILLON

£ %
4 FORTIFIED ©

SANCHEZ ROMATE PEDRO XIMENEZ

NIEPOORT RUBY PORT

QUINTA DO VALLADO 10 YEAR OLD TAWNY PORT

ALL SAINTS 'RUTHERGLEN' MUSCAT

DANDELION 'LEGACY OF THE BAROSSA XO' PEDRO XIMENEZ

Barossa Valley SA

Ferez SPAIN

Duoro PORTUGAL
Duoro PORTUGAL
Rutherglen VIC
Barossa Valley SA

SOMETIMES I TAKE BATHS BECAUSE

IT'S HARDER TO DRINK WINE IN THE SHOWER

HALF BOTTLES s

LETHBRIDGE ESTATE CHARDONNAY
LA CREMA CHARDONNAY

RED CLAW PINOT NOIR

ATA RANGI 'CRIMSON' PINOT NOIR

ANGUS 'THE BULL' CABERNET SAUVIGNON

SALLY'S PADDOCK CABERNET BLEND

MOSS WOOD 'AMY'S' CABERNET BLEND

WILD DUCK CREEK ESTATE 'SPRINGFLAT' SHIRAZ
ARAMIS '"WHITE LABEL' SHIRAZ

DANDELION 'LIONHEART' SHIRAZ

TORBRECK ‘THE STEADING’ GRENACHE SHIRAZ MATARO
TORBRECK ‘THE STRUIE’ SHIRAZ

2019 JIM BARRY 'THE MCRAE WOOD' SHIRAZ

2021

BROKENWOOD ‘HUNTER’ SHIRAZ

Geelong VIC
Sonoma Coast CA USA

Mornington Peninsula VIC
Martinborough N
Central Victoria VIC
Pyrences VIC
Margaret River WA
Heathcote VIC
McLaren Vale SA
Barossa Valley SA
Barossa Valley SA
Barossa Valley SA
Clare Valley SA
Hunter Valley NSW

“ALL YOU NEED IS LOVE...
AND A BOTTLE OF WINE.”

IRISH PROVERB
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2018
2020

2019
2018
2014

2012
2019
2018
2016
1994
2018
2020
2019
2019
2019
2018
2017

2006
2015
2019
2016
2019
2017
2016
2017
2016
2019
2021
2018
2018
2008
1998

MAGNUMS & MORE 500m

FIGHTING GULLY ROAD 'LA LONGA' SANGIOVESE
ISOLE E OLENA CHIANTI CLASSICO SANGIOVESE

LANGMEIL 'FIFTH WAVE' GRENACHE
LANGMEIL 'FIFTH WAVE' GRENACHE
ROCKFORD 'MOPPA SPRINGS' GRENACHE MATARO SHIRAZ

BLUE PYRENEES ESTATE CABERNET SAUVIGNON
LANGMEIL 'JACKAMAN'S' CABERNET SAUVIGNON
LANGMEIL 'JACKAMAN'S' CABERNET SAUVIGNON
ROCKFORD 'HOME BLOCK' CABERNET SAUVIGNON
ROCKFORD 'HOME BLOCK' CABERNET SAUVIGNON
YALUMBA 'THE SIGNATURE' CABERNET SHIRAZ
PENFOLDS 'BIN 389' CABERNET SHIRAZ

PENFOLDS 'BIN 407' CABERNET SAUVIGNON
PENFOLDS 'BIN 407' CABERNET SAUVIGNON (3000ML)
PENFOLDS 'BIN 707' CABERNET SAUVIGNON
PENFOLDS 'BIN 707' CABERNET SAUVIGNON
LEEUWIN 'ART SERIES' CABERNET SAUVIGNON

HEATHCOTE WINERY 'CURAGEE' SHIRAZ
HEATHCOTE WINERY 'SLAUGHTERHOUSE PADDOCK' SHIRAZ
WILD DUCK CREEK ESTATE 'SPRINGFLAT' SHIRAZ
LANGMEIL 'BIRTHRIGHT' SHIRAZ (6000ML)
LANGMEIL 'THE FREEDOM 1843' SHIRAZ
LANGMEIL 'THE FREEDOM 1843' SHIRAZ
LANGMEIL 'ORPHAN BANK' SHIRAZ (3000ML)
LANGMEIL 'ORPHAN BANK' SHIRAZ (6000ML)
LANGMEIL 'ORPHAN BANK' SHIRAZ (6000ML)
PENFOLDS 'BIN 798 RWT' SHIRAZ

TORBRECK '"THE WOODCUTTERS' SHIRAZ
LANGMEIL 'PURE EDEN' SHIRAZ

TIM ADAMS 'THE ABERFELDY’ SHIRAZ

GEOFF MERRILL 'RESERVE' SHIRAZ

GEOFF MERRILL 'RESERVE' SHIRAZ (3000ML)

THE ONLY THING BETTER THAN
A BOTTLE OF VWINE...
...IS TWO BOTTLES OF WINE.

Beechworth VIC
Tuscany ITALY

Barossa Valley SA
Barossa Valley SA
Barossa Valley SA

Pyrences VIC
Barossa Valley SA
Barossa Valley SA
Barossa Valley SA
Barossa Valley SA
Barossa Valley SA
South Austraha SA
South Austraha SA
South Austrahia SA
South Australa SA
South Australia SA
Margaret River WA

Heathcote VIC
Heatheote VIC
Heathcote VIC
Barossa Valley SA
Barossa Valley SA
Barossa Valley SA
Barossa Valley SA
Barossa Valley SA
Barossa Valley SA
Barossa Valley SA
Barossa Valley SA
Eden Valley SA
Clare Valley SA
MecLaren Vale SA
MecLaren Vale SA

{240}
{260}

{235}
{255}
(340}

{280}
{325}
{335}
{360}
{555}
{295}
{650}
{640}
{1,388}
{3,200}
{3,300}
{345}

{495}
{365}
{300}

{1,050}
{750}
{770}
{695}

{1,125}

{1,235}
{880}
{170}
{695}
{240}
{295}
{990}
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2014
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2022

2011

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

HOLLY'S GARDEN 'CUVEE MAREE' SPARKLING
RIVA DEI FRATI PROSECCO

PIERRE GIMMONET PREMIER CRU 'CUIS' BLANC DE BLANCS
POL ROGER RESERVE BRUT

R DE RUINART BRUT

RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS

RUINART ROSE

VEUVE CLIQUOT YELLOW LABEL

LOUIS ROEDERER 'CRISTAL'

Whitlands VIC
Treviso ITALY

Champagne FRANCE
Champagne FRANCE
Champagne FRANCE
Champagne FRANCE
Champagne FRANCE
Champagne FRANCE
Champagne FRANCE

“IN VICTORY, YOU DESERVE CHAMPAGNE;
IN DEFEAT, YOU NEED IT.”

NAPOLEON BONAPARTE

RIESLING

O'LEARY WALKER 'POLISH HILL RIVER'
SONS OF EDEN 'FREYA'

ROCKFORD 'VINE VALE'

KANTA 'MUSEUM EDITION'

FROGMORE CREEK

Clare Valley SA
Eden Valley SA
Barossa Valley SA
Adelaide Hills SA
Coal River TAS

SAUVIGNON BLANC & SEMILLON

HAHA SAUVIGNON BLANC
SAINT CLAIR FAMILY ESTATE 'PIONEER BLOCK 3' SAUVIGNON BLANC
AMELIA PARK SEMILLON SAUVIGNON BLANC

DE IULIIS 'AGED' SEMILLON

Marlborough N
Marlborough N
Margaret Riwer WA

Hunter Valley NSW

TONIGHT'S FORECAST; 99% CHANCE OF WINE.
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2021
2020
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2018
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2021
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2019
2020
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2020
2020

2023
2021
2022

WHITE VARIETALS

BOAT O’CRAIGO ‘BLACK SPUR’ PINOT GRIGIO Yarra Valley VIC {59}
TIEFENBRUNNER 'MERUS' PINOT GRIGIO Alto Adige ITALY {68}
KENDALL-JACKSON ‘VINTNER’S RESERVE' PINOT GRIS Sonoma County CA USA {85}
TAMELLINI SOAVE CLASSICO 'LE BINE DE COSTIOLA' GARGANEGA Veneto ITALY {82}
ROCKFORD WHITE FRONTIGNAC Barossa Valley SA {68}
“1D0 YOGA TO RELIEVE STRESS
JUST KIDDING, T DRINK WINE.
IRISH PROVERB
LEVANTINE HILL ESTATE Yarra Valley VIC {170}
TARRAWARRA ESTATE ‘SOUTH BLOCK’® Yarra Valley VIC {75}
HENTY FARM Henty VIC {85}
SHAW & SMITH 'M3' Adelarde Hills SA {98}
HAY SHED HILL 'MORRISON'S GIFT' Margaret River WA {59}
KENDALL-JACKSON '"VINTNER'S RESERVE' California USA {90}
LA CREMA Russian Ruver Valley CA USA {125}
WILLIAM FEVRE PETIT CHABLIS Chablis FRANCE {84}
ALAIN GAUTHERON CHABLIS Chablis FRANCE {130}
AMAND HEITZ MEURSAULT 'LA BARRE' Meursault FRANCE {295}
ARNAUD BAILLOT PULIGNY-MONTRACHET Puligny-Montrachet FRANCE {360}
ROCKFORD 'ALICANTE BOUCHET' Barossa Valley SA {74}
MERITE Wrattonbully SA {58}
TRIENNES '"MEDITERRANEE’ Provence FRANCE {62}

“ WINE IS CONSTANT PROOF THAT GOD LOVES US
& LIKES TO SEE US HAPPY. ”

BENJAMIN FRANKLIN




2023

2023

2023

2020

2011

2016

1994

2021

2014

'VINE VALE' RIESLING

WHITE FRONTIGNAC

'ALICANTE BOUCHET' ROSE

'RIFLE RANGE' CABERNET SAUVIGNON

'RIFLE RANGE' CABERNET SAUVIGNON

'HOME BLOCK' CABERNET SAUVIGNON 1500ML

'HOME BLOCK' CABERNET SAUVIGNON 1500ML

'MOPPA SPRINGS' GRENACHE MATARO SHIRAZ

'MOPPA SPRINGS' GRENACHE MATARO SHIRAZ 1500ML{340}

{120}

{68}

{74}

{190}

{260}

{360}

{555}

{110}

2011

2016

2020

2011

2009

2019

2011

2004

'MOPPA SPRINGS' GRENACHE MATARO SHIRAZ

'DRY COUNTRY' GRENACHE

'ROD & SPUR' SHIRAZ CABERNET

'ROD & SPUR' SHIRAZ CABERNET

'ROD & SPUR' SHIRAZ CABERNET

'‘BASKET PRESS' SHIRAZ

'‘BASKET PRESS' SHIRAZ

'SVS HOFFMAN' SHIRAZ

AN ICONIC BAROSSA WINERY, THE SVS LABEL WAS CREATED SO THAT EACH YEAR WE CAN BOTTLE

VERY SMALL QUANTITIES OF DISTINCTIVE WINES THAT SHOWCASE THE CHARACTER AND

DIVERSITY OF INDIVIDUAL BAROSSA VINEYARDS. THE WINES RELEASED UNDER THE SVS LABEL

CHANGE FROM YEAR TO YEAR, AND HAVE BEEN MADE IN MOST YEARS SINCE 1996.

{160}

{150}

{130}

{195}

{210}

{230}

{320}

{560}



2019

2018

2016

2017

2018

2021

2016

2017

2016

'FIFTH WAVE' GRENACHE 1500ML

'FIFTH WAVE' GRENACHE 1500ML

'‘BIRTHRIGHT' SHIRAZ 6000ML

HOUSE OF LINDNER SHIRAZ

'LINEAGE' SHIRAZ

'ORPHAN BANK' SHIRAZ

'ORPHAN BANK' SHIRAZ 3000ML

'ORPHAN BANK' SHIRAZ 6000ML

'ORPHAN BANK' SHIRAZ 6000ML

{235}

{255}

{1,050}

{495}

{750}

{150}

{695}

{1,125}

{1,235}

el

BAROSSA

2022

2019

2018

2021

2019

2018

2018

2019

2018

'PRIME CUT' SHIRAZ

'THE FREEDOM 1843' SHIRAZ

'THE FREEDOM 1843' SHIRAZ 1500ML

'PURE EDEN' SHIRAZ

'PURE EDEN' SHIRAZ 1500ML

'PURE EDEN' SHIRAZ

'PURE EDEN' SHIRAZ 1500ML

'JACKAMAN'S' CABERNET SAUVIGNON 1500ML

'JACKAMAN'S' CABERNET SAUVIGNON 1500ML

THE LINDNER FAMILY OF LANGMEIL WINERY, HOME TO WHAT IS BELIEVED TO BE THE WORLD’S

OLDEST SURVIVING SHIRAZ VINEYARD PLANTED IN 1843, HAS BEEN IMMERSED IN THE BAROSSA’S

CULTURE OF FARMING, FOOD, WINE AND COMMUNITY FOR SIX GENERATIONS. THEIR COMMITMENT

TO QUALITY IN ALL ASPECTS IS UNWAVERING AND ANY WINE THAT BEARS THE LANGMEIL NAME

REPRESENTS THE FAMILY’S PURSUIT OF EXCELLENCE IN WINE AND COMMUNITY..

{64}

{299}

{750}

{310}

{675}

{325}

{695}

(325}

{335}



2021

2021

2021

2019

2020

2021

2020

2019

2019

BIN 798 'RWT' SHIRAZ {440}
BIN 798 'RWT' SHIRAZ 1500ML {880}
'BIN 28' SHIRAZ {110}
BIN 95 'GRANGE' SHIRAZ {1,888}
'ST HENRI' SHIRAZ {295}
'BIN 389' CABERNET SHIRAZ {250}
'BIN 389' CABERNET SHIRAZ 1500ML {650}
'BIN 407' CABERNET SAUVIGNON 1500ML {640}
BIN 407' CABERNET SAUVIGNON 3000ML {1,388}

2021

2019

2018

2018

2004

2020

2020

'BIN 707' CABERNET SAUVIGNON

'BIN 707' CABERNET SAUVIGNON 1500ML

'BIN 707' CABERNET SAUVIGNON 1500ML

'SUPERBLEND 802 A' CABERNET SHIRAZ

SUPERBLEND 802 B' CABERNET SHIRAZ

'BIN 600' CALIFORNIA CABERNET SHIRAZ

'BIN 704' NAPA VALLEY CABERNET SAUVIGNON

"PENFOLDS IS A BELOVED AUSTRALIAN WINE ENTITY BUILD ON A FOUNDATION OF COURAGE,

INNOVATION AND FORESIGHT. FOR MORE THAN 175 YEARS IT HAS FEATURED PROMINENTLY IN

AUSTRALIAN LIFE (AND MANY EXPORT MARKETS) GIVING GENERATIONS OF WINE DRINKERS SOME

OF THE MOST CONSISTENTLY RELIABLE, GENEROUS AND FLAVOURFUL WINES IN THE WORLD."

THE REWARDS OF PATIENCE

{1,688}

{3,200}

{3.300}

{1,588}

{1,588}

{220}

{295}



2019

2018

2017

2008

2018

2017

2019

2018

2013

2019

2018

'HILL OF GRACE' SHIRAZ

'HILL OF GRACE' SHIRAZ

'HILL OF GRACE' SHIRAZ

'HILL OF GRACE' SHIRAZ

'HILL OF ROSES' SHIRAZ

'HILL OF ROSES' SHIRAZ

'MOUNT EDELSTONE' SHIRAZ

'MOUNT EDELSTONE' SHIRAZ

'MOUNT EDELSTONE' SHIRAZ

'THE WHEELWRIGHT' SHIRAZ

'THE WHEELWRIGHT' SHIRAZ

THE HENSCHKE FAMILY HAS BEEN MAKING WINE IN THE BAROSSA’S EDEN VALLEY WINE REGION SINCE 1868. THE

HENSCHKE

{2,088}

{1,988}

{1,888}

(2,488}

{888}

{910}

{520}

{460}

{580}

{290}

{310}

2019

2000

2019

2020

2022

'CYRIL HENSCHKE' CABERNET SAUVIGNON

'CYRIL HENSCHKE' CABERNET SAUVIGNON

'ABBOTTS PRAYER' MERLOT CABERNET

Lenswood Vineyard, Adelaide Hills

'TAPPA PASS' SHIRAZ

Barossa Valley

'HENRY'S SEVEN' SHIRAZ BLEND

Barossa

{388}

{488}

{195}

{230}

{92}

WINEMAKING TRADITION NOW SPANS OVER 150 YEARS AND SIX GENERATIONS, WITH VINEYARDS IN THE EDEN VALLEY,
BAROSSA VALLEY AND ADELAIDE HILLS, INCLUDING ACCLAIMED SINGLE-VINEYARDS, HILL OF GRACE AND MOUNT

EDELSTONE..



2019 'RESERVE' SHIRAZ {280}
2021 'SPRINGFLAT' SHIRAZ 375ML {75}
2021 'SPRINGFLAT' SHIRAZ {150}
2019 'SPRINGFLAT' SHIRAZ 1500ML {300}

2021 'YELLOW HAMMER HILL' SHIRAZ MALBEC {78}

2020 'DUCKS & DRAKES' CABERNET SAUVIGNON {110}

WILD DUCK CREEK ESTATE IS A SMALL MULTI-
GENERATIONAL FAMILY OWNED WINERY SITUATED IN
HEATHCOTE, VICTORIA, DEDICATING THEIR LIVES TO

PRODUCING MEMORABLE WINES THAT ARE DELICIOUSLY
FULL FLAVOURED AND WHOLESOMELY SPECIAL

EhTHCﬂT

&
WINERY
2006 'CURAGEE' SHIRAZ 1500ML {495}
2022 'MAIL COACH' SHIRAZ {84}

2021 'SLAUGHTERHOUSE PADDOCK’ SHIRAZ {126}
2015 'SLAUGHTERHOUSE PADDOCK’ SHZ 1500ML {365}

2021 'THE ORIGIN' SHIRAZ {126}

ESTABLISHED IN 1978 AND LOCATED IN THE TRADITIONAL
CENTRE OF THE HEATHCOTE WINE REGION, HEATHCOTE
WINERY HANDCRAFTS WINES THAT TRULY REFLECT
THE UNIQUE CHARACTERS EXPECTED OF THE BEST
HEATHCOTE SHIRAZ BUT WITH THEIR OWN STAMP OF
INNOVATION AND EXCELLENCE. THE PREMIUM RANGE
OF SHIRAZ DELIVERS CONCENTRATED AROMAS AND
FLAVOURS, INTENSE COLOUR AND A FINISHING ELEGANCE,
WHICH HAS BEEN CONSISTENTLY RECOGNISED BY
TRADE AND MEDIA ALIKE AS THEIR HALLMARK. THE
SINGLE VINEYARD WINES, THE ORIGIN SHIRAZ AND
SLAUGHTERHOUSE PADDOCK SHIRAZ, PERFECTLY
REFLECT THE UNIQUE AND DISTINCTIVE TERROIR OF
EACH OF THEIR HOME VINEYARDS.



2020
2023
2022
2022

2022

2021

2021

2019
2021
2021

2017

2016

2021
2021

2018

2017

2009

2017
2018
2018

PINOT NOIR

LEVANTINE HILL ESTATE
CORONELLA BY PARINGA ESTATE
YABBY LAKE 'SINGLE VINEYARD'
BARRINGWOOD ESTATE

NANNY GOAT VINEYARD

LA CREMA

BURGUNDY

FATVELEY BOURGOGNE

DOMAINE DES PEDRIX VOSNE-ROMANEE
ARNAUD BAILLOT BEAUNE 'MONTREVENOTS'
ARNAUD BAILLOT VOLNAY

ARMAND HEITZ POMMARD PREMIER CRU 'RUGIENS'

DOMAINE FAIVELEY GRAND CRU CLOS DE VOUGEOT

Yarra Valley VIC
Mornington Peninsula VIC
Mornington Peninsula VIC
Barrington TAS

Central Otago NZ

Monterey CA USA

Cote d'Or FRANCE

Vosne-Romanée FRANCE
Beaune FRANCE
Volnay FRANCE

Pommard FRANCE

Vougeot FRANCE

“I’'M A WINE ENTHUSIAST.
THE MORE WINE I DRINK, THE MORE
ENTHUSIASTIC I BECOME.

NEBBIOLO, BARBARESCO & BAROLO

LUIGI PIRA LANGHE
VIETTI '"PERBACCO' LANGHE

CANTINA BOFFA BARBARESCO

PICO MACCARIO BAROLO
SCHIAVENZA SERRELUNGA BAROLO

PAOLO SCAVINO 'BRICCO AMBROGIO' BAROLO

ROCCHE COSTAMAGNA 'ROCCHE DELL'ANNUNZIATA' BAROLO

LUIGI PIRA 'MARGHERIA' BAROLO

Piedmont ITALY
Piedmont ITALY

Piedmont ITALY

Piedmont ITALY

Piedmont ITALY

Piedmont ITALY
Piedmont ITALY
Piedmont ITALY

“ A BALANCED DIET IS A GLASS OF WINE

IN EACH HAND. "

IRISH PROVERB

(170}
{78}
{135}
{85}

{98}

{105}

{142}

{298}
(180}
{255}

{370}

{620}

{118}
{110}

{150}

{185}

{260}

(348}
{215}
{320}



2021
2022
2021
2021
2020
2017
2019
2019
2021
2020

2020
2020

2019

2020
2020
2012
2021

2020
2021
2018
2019
2018
2019
2020

2018
2019

ITALIAN REDS

LUIGI PIRA DOLCETTO D'ALBA
PRUNOTTO BARBERA D'ALBA

PAOLO SCAVINO VINO DA TAVOLA ROSSO DOLCETTO NEBBIOLO BARBERA

ANTINORI 'PEPPOLI' CHIANTI CLASSICO SANGIOVESE
ISOLE E OLENA CHIANTI CLASSICO SANGIOVESE 1500ML
TENUTA LUCE BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO SANGIOVESE
TENUTA LUCE 'LUCE' MERLOT SANGIOVESE

TENUTA LUCE 'LUCENTE' MERLOT SANGIOVESE

FEUDO MONTONI 'LAGNUSA' NERO D'AVOLA

GRACI ETNA ROSSO NARELLO MASCALESE

SUPER TUSCAN

MARCHESI ANTINORI 'TIGNANELLO' SANGIOVESE CABERNET
TENUTA SAN GUIDO 'SASSICAIA' BOLGHERI CAB SAUV CAB FRANC

SUPER SICILIAN

BARONE MONTALTO 'AMMASSO' NERO D’AVOLA NERELLO MERLOT CAB SAUV

SPANISH REDS

ALEGRE Y VALGANON 'CARDENAS' GARNACHA

KARMAN RIOJA GARNACHA

CONDE DE VALDEMAR RIOJA GRAN RESERVA TEMPRANILLO BLEND
LOPEZ CRISTOBEL ROBLE TEMPRANILLO

MALBEC

BEN MARCO

CATENA ZAPATA

CATENA ZAPATA ‘ADRIANNA VINEYARD’
CATENA ZAPATA ‘ARGENTINO VINEYARD’
CATENA ZAPATA ‘NICASIA VINEYARD’
CATENA ZAPATA ‘NICOLAS CATENA ZAPATA’

TILIA
MERITE
HENSCHKE 'ABBOTTS PRAYER' MERLOT CABERNET

J 13
WINE IS CONSTANT PROOF

THAT GOD LOVES US & LIKES
TO SEE US HAPPY.”

BENJAMIN FRANKLIN

S

Piedmont ITALY {82}
Piedmont ITALY {84}
Piedmont ITALY {66}
Tuscany ITALY {90}
Tuscany ITALY {260}
Tuscany ITALY {470}
Tuscany ITALY {430}
Tuscany ITALY {160}
Stcily ITALY {95}
Stcily ITALY {100}
Tuscany ITALY {570}
Tuscany ITALY {790}
Sweily ITALY {115}
Rigga DOCa SPAIN {225}
Rigga DOCa SPAIN {62}
Rigja DOCa SPAIN {130}

Ribera del Duero DO SPAIN {73}

Mendoza ARGENTINA {92}
Mendoza ARGENTINA {79}
Mendoza ARGENTINA {540}
Mendoza ARGENTINA {360}
Mendoza ARGENTINA {255}
Mendoza ARGENTINA {425}
Mendoza ARGENTINA {60}
Whattonbully SA {94}

Adelaide Hills SA {195}



2017
2020
2016
2021
2015

2013
2021
2020
2016
2016
2019
2018
2016
2020
2019
2000
2021
2020
2019
2019
2021
2018
2018
2018

2017

2019
2020
2017

2020
2020

2019
2020
2019

2020

2015
2015
2017
2006

CABERNET SAUVIGNON & BLENDS

SALLY’S PADDOCK

WILD DUCK CREEK ESTATE 'DUCKS & DRAKES'

LEVANTINE HILL ‘SAMANTHA’S PADDOCK’ CABERNET BLEND
LEVANT BY LEVANTINE HILL

MOUNT MARY ‘QUINTET’ CABERNET BLEND

BALNAVES 'THE TALLY'

PARKER ESTATE '"TERRA ROSSA'

RESCHKE ‘BULL TRADER’

LANGMEIL 'JACKAMAN'S' 1500ML

YALUMBA 'THE CALEY' CABERNET SHIRAZ
YALUMBA 'THE SIGNATURE' CABERNET SHIRAZ
YALUMBA 'THE SIGNATURE' CABERNET SHIRAZ 1500ML
ROCKFORD '"HOME BLOCK' 1500ML

ROCKFORD 'RIFLE RANGE'

HENSCHKE 'CYRIL HENSCHKE'

HENSCHKE 'CYRIL HENSCHKE'

PENFOLDS 'BIN 389' CABERNET SHIRAZ

PENFOLDS 'BIN 389' CABERNET SHIRAZ 1500ML
PENFOLDS 'BIN 407' 1500ML

PENFOLDS 'BIN 407' 3000ML

PENFOLDS 'BIN 707’

PENFOLDS 'BIN 707' 1500ML

PENFOLDS 'SUPERBLEND 802A' CABERNET SHIRAZ
PENFOLDS 'SUPERBLEND 802B' CABERNET SHIRAZ

STONEY VINEYARD BY DOMAINE A
SNAKE + HERRING 'CANNONBALL' CAB SAUV MERLOT PETIT VERDOT

HAY SHED HILL 'BLOCK 2'
LEEUWIN 'ART SERIES' 1500ML

PENFOLDS 'BIN 600' CABERNET SHIRAZ
PENFOLDS 'BIN 704"

SENA

VINEDO CHADWICK

CLOS APALTA 'LE PETIT CLOS' CARMENERE MERLOT CAB SAUV PETIT VERDOT

TENUTA SAN GUIDO 'SASSICAIA' BOLGHERI CAB SAUV CAB FRANC

BORDEAUX

LANESSAN CRU BOURGEOIS SUPERIEUR
CHATEAU BRANAIRE-DUCRU 4TH GROWTH
CHATEAU D’AMAILHAC 5TH GROWTH
TROPLONG-MONDOT GRAND CRU CLASSE

Pyrenees VIC
Heatheote VIC
Yarra Valley VIC
Yarra Valley VIC
Yarra Valley VIC

Coonawarra SA
Coonawarra SA
Coonawarra SA
Barossa Valley SA
Coonawarra/Barossa SA
Barossa Valley SA
Barossa Valley SA
Barossa Valley SA
Barossa Valley SA
Eden Valley SA
Eden Valley SA
South Australia SA
South Australia SA
South Australia SA
South Australia SA
South Australia SA
South Australia SA
South Australia SA
South Australia SA

Coal Ruver Valley TAS
Margaret River WA

Margaret River WA
Margaret River WA

California USA
Napa Valley CA USA

{190}
{115}
{380}

{82}
{345}

{235}
{85}
{66}

{325}

{495}

{140}

{295}

{360}

{190}

{388}

{488}

{250}

{650}

{640}

{1,388}
{1,688}
{3,300}
{1,588}
{1,588}

{90}
{95

{110}
{345}

{220}
{295}

Aconcagua Valley CHILE {488}

Mapo Valley CHILE

{1,480}

Colchagua Valley CHILE {198}

Tuscany ITALY

Haut-Médoc FRANCE
St Julien FRANCE
Pawillac FRANCE

St Emilion FRANCE

“ EITHER GIVE ME MORE WINE OR LEAVE ME ALONE ”

RUMI

{790}

{145}
{320}
{260}
{480}



GRENACHE, SH & MOURVEDRE BLENDS

2019 LANGMEIL 'FIFTH WAVE' GRENACHE 1500ML Barossa Valley SA {235}
2018 LANGMEIL 'FIFTH WAVE' GRENACHE 1500ML Barossa Valley SA {255}
2021 JOHN DUVAL 'PLEXUS' SHIRAZ GRENACHE MATARO Barossa Valley SA {92}
2021 ROCKFORD '"MOPPA SPRINGS' GRENACHE MATARO SHIRAZ Barossa Valley SA {110}
2016 ROCKFORD 'DRY COUNTRY'GRENACHE Barossa Valley SA {150}
2018 YALUMBA 'TRI-CENTENARY' GRENACHE Barossa Valley SA {155}
2021 KAY BROTHERS 'BASKET PRESSED' GRENACHE McLaren Vale SA {68}
2023 OLIVER'S TARANGA 'SMALL BATCH' GRENACHE McLaren Vale SA {76}
2017 E. GUIGAL CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE Rhéne Valley FRANCE {198}
J \S
“ WHEN WINE GOES IN,
WISDOM COMES OUT.
IRISH PROVERB
N '
SHIRAZ
2020 HELEN'S HILL 'HILL TOP' SYRAH Yarra Valley VIC {72}
2017 YERINGBERG Yarra Valley VIC {192}
2021 MOUNT AVOCA 'OLD VINE' Pyrences VIC {68}
2022 HEATHCOTE WINERY '"MAIL COACH' Heathcote VIC {84}
2021 HEATHCOTE WINERY 'SLAUGHTERHOUSE PADDOCK’ Heathcote VIC {126}
2021 HEATHCOTE WINERY 'THE ORIGIN' Heathcote VIC {126}
2022 JASPER HILL 'GEORGIA & FRIENDS' Heathcote VIC {210}
2021 OCCAM'S RAZOR Heatheote VIC {130}
2015 TELLURIAN 'TRANTER' MUSEUM RELEASE Heathcote VIC {120}
2010 TELLURIAN 'TRANTER' MUSEUM RELEASE Heathcote VIC {140}
2008 TELLURIAN 'TRANTER' MUSEUM RELEASE Heatheote VIC {160}
2019 WILD DUCK CREEK ESTATE 'RESERVE' Heatheote VIC {280}
2021 WILD DUCK CREEK ESTATE 'SPRINGFLAT" Heatheote VIC {150}
2019 WILD DUCK CREEK ESTATE 'SPRINGFLAT"' 1500ML Heatheote VIC {300}
2021 WILD DUCK CREEK ESTATE 'YELLOW HAMMER HILL' SHIRAZ MALBEC  Heathcote VIC {79}

“I JUST RESCUED SOME WINE,
IT WAS TRAPPED IN A BOTTLE”




SHIRAZ

2021 ELDERTON Barossa Valley SA {78}
2021 HEAD 'CONTRARIAN' SYRAH Barossa Valley SA {88}
2022 HENSCHKE 'HENRY'S SEVEN' SHIRAZ BLEND Barossa Valley SA {92}
2020 HENSCHKE 'TAPPA PASS' Barossa Valley SA {230}
2017 HOUSE OF LINDNER Barossa Valley SA {495}
2018 LANGMEIL 'LINEAGE' Barossa Valley SA {750}
2021 LANGMEIL 'ORPHAN BANK' Barossa Valley SA {150}
2016 LANGMEIL 'ORPHAN BANK' 3000ML Barossa Valley SA {695}
2016 LANGMEIL 'ORPHAN BANK' 6000ML Barossa Valley SA {1,235}
2022 LANGMEIL 'PRIME CUT' Barossa Valley SA {64}
2019 LANGMEIL 'THE FREEDOM 1843’ Barossa Valley SA {299}
2017 LANGMEIL 'THE FREEDOM 1843' 1500ML Barossa Valley SA {750}
2021 PENFOLDS 'BIN 798 RWT' Barossa Valley SA {440}
2021 PENFOLDS 'BIN 798 RWT' 1500ML Barossa Valley SA {880}
2019 ROCKFORD 'BASKET PRESS' Barossa Valley SA {230}
2020 ROCKFORD 'ROD & SPUR' SHIRAZ CABERNET Barossa Valley SA {130}
2004 ROCKFORD 'SVS HOFFMAN Barossa Valley SA {560}
2020 SONS OF EDEN 'ROMULUS' Barossa Valley SA {154}
2014 TORBRECK 'THE FACTOR’ Barossa Valley SA {295}
2021 TORBRECK 'THE WOODCUTTERS' 1500ML Barossa Valley SA {170}
2018 HENSCHKE "HILL OF GRACE' LEden Valley SA {1,988}
2017 HENSCHKE "HILL OF ROSES' Eden Valley SA {910}
2018 HENSCHKE 'MOUNT EDELSTONE' Lden Valley SA {460}
2019 HENSCHKE 'THE WHEELWRIGHT" Eden Valley SA {290}
2021 LANGMEIL 'PURE EDEN' LEden Valley SA {310}
2018 LANGMEIL 'PURE EDEN' Eden Valley SA {325}
2018 JIM BARRY 'ARMAGH' Clare Valley SA {800}
2016 O'LEARY WALKER 'CLARE RESERVE' Clare Valley SA {220}
2018 TIM ADAM'S 'THE ABERFELDY' 1500ML Clare Valley SA {240}
2015 GEOFF MERRILL 'RESERVE' McLaren Vale SA {135}
2008 GEOFF MERRILL 'RESERVE' 1500ML McLaren Vale SA {295}
1998 GEOFF MERRILL 'RESERVE' 3000ML McLaren Vale SA {990}
2019 INKWELL 'PERFECT DAY' McLaren Vale SA {88}
2021 KAY BROTHERS 'BASKET PRESSED' McLaren Vale SA {68}
2019 WIRRA WIRRA 'RSW' McLaren Vale SA {125}
2022 YANGARRA 'PF' MecLaren Vale SA {66}
2019 BLEASEDALE 'GENERATIONS' Langhorne Creek SA {80}
2021 PENFOLDS ‘BIN 28’ South Australia SA {110}
2018 PENFOLDS ‘GRANGE' South Australia SA {1,888}
2020 PENFOLDS ‘ST HENRI' South Australia SA {295}
2021 LEEUWIN ESTATE 'ART SERIES' Margaret River WA {98}

2015 LONG SHADOWS 'THE SEQUEL' SYRAH Columbia Valley WA USA {215}

W.IN.O.S

WHEN IN NEED OF SANITY




SWEET 5.

2022 ELDERTON GOLDEN SEMILLON Barossa Valley SA
2023 HEGGIES BOTRYTIS RIESLING Eden Valley SA
Y, - _
OH LOOK,
9 9
ITS WINE 0 CLOCK *
THE GODFATHER
I e
FORTIFIED
NV SANCHEZ ROMATE PEDRO XIMENEZ Jerez SPAIN
NV NIEPOORT RUBY PORT Duoro PORTUGAL
2014 NIEPOORT LATE BOTTLED VINTAGE PORT 375ML Duoro PORTUGAL
NV QUINTA DO VALLADO 10 YEAR OLD TAWNY PORT 500ML Duoro PORTUGAL
NV ALL SAINTS 'RUTHERGLEN' MUSCAT 375ML Rutherglen VIC

NV DANDELION 'LEGACY OF THE BAROSSA XO' PEDRO XIMENEZ 375ML Barossa Valley SA

WINE IS THE ANSVER,
WHAT WAS THE QUESTION?

GRAPPA

ANTINORI 'TIGNANELLO' GRAPPA Tuscany ITALY
SASSICAIA DI GRAPPA Tuscany ITALY

{62}
{66}

{125}
{905
{75

{195}
{55}
{60}

{17}
{23}



APERTIF / DIGESTIF

PIMM'S NO. 1 UK {12}
AMARO MONTENEGRO ITALY {12}
APEROL ITALY {12}
AVERNA ITALY {12}
CAMPARI ITALY 12}
LIMONCELLO DI CAPRI ITALY {14}
ISIDOZOS ARVANITIS OUZO OF PLOMARI GREECE {13}
JACQUES SENAUX 70 ABSINTH SPAIN {38}
MR JEKYLL ABSINTH GERMANY {14}

VODKA

KOHINOOR PREMIUM Sydney NSW {18}
VODKA+ AUSTRALIA (17}
ABSOLUT SWEDEN (14}
BELVEDERE POLAND {18}
GREY GOOSE FRANCE {18}
THAT SPIRITED LOT COFFEE Seaford VIC {15}

VODKA IS JUST AWESOME WATER.

RUSSIAN PROVERB

GIN

THAT SPIRITED LOT "HOUSE POUR' Seaford VIC {12}
THAT SPIRITED LOT 'NINCH DRY' Seaford VIC (a7
THAT SPIRITED LOT 'HAWKER MARKET' Seaford VIC (17}
FOUR PILLARS 'RARE DRY' Yarra Valley VIC {16}
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE ENGLAND {15}
HENDRICK'S SCOTLAND {16}
ROKU JAPAN {18}

“ 1 USED T0 JOG BUT THE ICE CUBES
KEPT FALLING OUT OF MY GLASS.”

DAVID LEE ROTH




TEQUILA

CLASE AZUL REPOSADO
CODIGO 1530 RESPOSADO

DON JULIO RESPOSADO

DON JULIO 1942

DON JULIO REAL EXTRA ANEJO

EL SIMADOR BLANCO

EL SIMADOR REPOSADO

JOSE CUERVO RESERVA FAMILA ANEJO
PATRON SILVER

PATRON REPOSADO

COGNAC

SULLIVAN'S COVE DOUBLE CASK XO BRANDY
BEAUMONT ARTISAN VS

BEAUMONT ARTISAN VSOP

BEAUMONT ARTISAN XO

HENNESSY XO

ST REMY VSOP

RUM & CACHACA

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA
DIPLOMATICO

EMPORER HERITAGE

EMPORER LILY WHITE
EMPORER ROYAL SPICED
EMPORER PALO CORTADO
EMPORER SHERRY CASK FINISH
EMPORER PRIVATE COLLECTION
KUNA DAVIDOFF CIGAR CASK
SAILOR JERRY SPICED

KRAKEN BLACK SPICED
ZACAPA 23

TANDUAY SILVER

TANDUAY ESPECIA SPICED

SAGATIBA CACHACA

MEXICO
MEXICO
MEXICO
MEXICO
MEXICO
MEXICO
MEXICO
MEXICO
MEXICO
MEXICO

Hobart TAS
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE

CUBA
VENEZUELA
MAURITIUS
MAURITIUS
MAURITIUS
MAURITIUS
MAURITIUS
MAURITIUS
PANAMA

CARIBBEAN

TRINIDAD & TOBAGO

GUATEMALA
PHILIPPINES
PHILIPPINES

BRAZIL

“ ALCOHOL MAY BE MAN'S WORST ENEMY, BUT THE BIBLE SAYS

LOVE YOUR ENEMY.”
FRANK SINATRA

{47}
{39}
{14}
{45}
{127}
{13}
{13}
{40}
{16}
{20}

{40}
{19}
{25}
{32}
{48}
{15}

{13}
{23}
{16}
{20}
{20}
{44
{20}
{30}
{45}
{12}
{14}
{23}
{14}
{14}

{14;



JOHNNIE WALKER 'BLACK'

JOHNNIE WALKER 'GOLD'

JOHNNIE WALKER 'PLATINUM' 18 YEAR OLD
JOHNNIE WALKER 'BLUE' 21 YEAR OLD
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEAR OLD

CHIVAS REGAL 18 YEAR OLD

CHIVAS REGAL 'MIZUNARA'

CHIVAS REGAL 'ROYAL SALUTE' 12 YEAR OLD
BOWMORE 'LEGEND'

GLENFIDDICH 12 YEAR OLD
GLENFIDDICH 15 YEAR OLD
GLENFIDDICH 21 YEAR OLD RUM CASK
GLENFIDDICH 'PROJECT XX'
GLENMORANGIE LASANTA 12 YEAR OLD
GLENMORANGIE QUINTA RUBAN 12 YEAR OLD
GLENMORANGIE NECTAR D'OR 12 YEAR OLD
THE MACALLAN 15 YEAR OLD

THE MACALLAN 18 YEAR OLD

THE MACALLAN 'QUEST"

THE MACALLAN 'RARE CASK' 2021

THE MACALLAN 'A NIGHT ON EARTH'
THE MACALLAN 'AERA'

JAMESON 4 YEAR OLD

THE WHISTLER 'THE BLUE NOTE'

THE WHISTLER 'CASK STRENGTH'

THE WHISTLER 'IMPERIAL STOUT'

THE WHISTLER CALVADOS CASK FINISH
CANADIAN CLUB

FIREBALL CINNAMON WHISKEY

NIKKA 12 YEAR OLD

NIKKA BLACK SPECIAL BLEND
HIBIKI 17 YEAR OLD

HIBIKI 21 YEAR OLD

HIBIKI 'SUNTORY HARMONY'
SUNTORY OLD

YAMAZAKTI 12 YEAR OLD
YAMAZAKTI 18 YEAR OLD
YAMAZAKI 'DISTILLERY RESERVE'

INDRI 'DRU' CASK STRENGTH
INDRI 'TRINI' THE THREE WOOD

STARWARD

BAKERY HILL DOUBLE WOOD
THE GOSPEL SOLERA RYE
LIMEBURNERS

SULLIVAN'S COVE AMERICAN OAK 'SECOND FILL' 14 YEAR OLD

WHISKY

SULLIVAN'S COVE AMERICAN OAK SINGLE CASK
SULLIVAN'S COVE FRENCH OAK 'SECOND FILL' 10 YEAR OLD

SCOTLAND
SCOTLAND
SCOTLAND
SCOTLAND
SCOTLAND
SCOTLAND
SCOTLAND
SCOTLAND

Islay SCOTLAND
Speyside SCOTLAND
Speyside SCOTLAND
Speyside SCOTLAND
Speyside SCOTLAND
Highland SCOTLAND
Highland SCOTLAND
Highland SCOTLAND
Speyside SCOTLAND
Speyside SCOTLAND
Speyside SCOTLAND
Speyside SCOTLAND
Speyside SCOTLAND
Speyside SCOTLAND

IRELAND
IRELAND
IRELAND
IRELAND
IRELAND
CANADA

CANADA

JAPAN
FAPAN
FAPAN
JAPAN
FAPAN
FAPAN
FAPAN
JAPAN
FAPAN

INDIA
INDIA

Melbourne VIC
Melbourne VIC
Brunswick VIC
Albany WA

Cambridge TAS
Cambridge TAS
Cambridge TAS

“T0O MUCH OF ANYTHING IS BAD,
BUT TOO MUCH WHISKY IS BARELY ENOUGH.”

MARK TWAIN

{14}
{18}
{28}
{33}
{15}
{20}
{25
{30}
{15}
{15}
{20}
{26}
{32}
{18}
{18}
{18}
{45}
{69}
{42}
{60}
42}
{68}

{14}
{20}
{29}
{24
{33}
{13}
{13}

{60}
{28}
{75}
{99}
{30}
{27}
{42}
{75}
{27}

{23}
{35}

{25}
{25
{18}
{27}
{69}
{79}
{98}



SOUTHERN COMFORT
KNOB CREEK RYE

WILD TURKEY

JACK DANIEL’S ‘OLD NO. 7

JACK DANIEL’S ‘SINATRA SELECT’

MAKER’S MARK
JIM BEAM ‘SMALL BATCH’
WOODFORD RESERVE

WOODFORD RESERVE ‘DOUBLE OAK’

WOODFORD RESERVE RYE

BAILEY’S IRISH CREAM
CHAMBORD

COINTREAU

DISARONNO AMARETTO
D.O.M. BENEDICTINE
DRAMBUIE

FRANGELICO

GALLIANO SAMBUCCA
GRAND MARNIER

KAHLUA

LICOR 43

MALIBU

MIDORI MELON

MR BLACK COFFEE LIQUEUR
PARAISO LYCHEE

PASSOA

ST-GERMAIN

BOURBON

LIQUEURS

Louisiana USA
Rentucky USA
Kentucky USA
Tennessee USA
Tennessee USA
KRentucky USA
Kentucky USA
Kentucky USA
Rentucky USA
Kentucky USA

IRELAND
FRANCE
FRANCE
ITALY
FRANCE
SCOTLAND
ITALY
ITALY
FRANCE
MEXICO
SPAIN
FAMAICA
FAPAN
NSW
FRANCE
FRANCE
MEXICO

“ T ACCEPT NO RESPONSIBILITY FOR ANYTHING I DID WHILE

DRUNK.”
STEVEN MAGEE

{14}
{15}
{14}
{13}
{30}
{14}
{15}
{18}
{27}
{21}

{13}
{13}
{13}
{13}
{13}
{13}
{13}
{13}
{13}
{13}
{13}
{13}
{13}
{13}
{13}
{13}
{13}



